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Leah Wong
Abigail Mooder
Taryn Steinmann
Leah Chung
Jarrah Tomlin
Madelyn Ferreira
Hayley Smith

Keke Qiu
Mackenzie Parker
Nylah De Cesare
Elizabeth Michaud
Johanna Plantier
Cailyn Yang

Sara Peterson
Isabel Currie
Jennifer Schnedler
Ava Boundy
Emma Van Alstine

Club

Richmond Training Centre
Silver Blades (ON) SC
Exeter FSC

Richmond Training Centre
East York SC

Whitby FSC
March-Kanata SC
March-Kanata SC

Winter Club of St. Catharines
Whitby FSC

Newmarket FSC

Milton SC

Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Whitby FSC

Whitby FSC

Bowmanville FSC

Orono FSC Inc.
Kapuskasing FSC

Trevor Crowe

Date: 24-Mar-2022

SKATE ONTARIO PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

ICELAND MISSISSAUGA
March 24 to 27, 2022

STAR 5 Women (013 - Group A)

Category Result Summary
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Points

18.53
17.21
16.74
16.71
16.48
16.45
16.19
15.76
15.05
14.50
14.43
14.14
14.06
13.88
13.29
13.28
11.78
11.43

Section
ON 18.53
ON 17.21
ON 16.74
ON 16.71
ON 16.48
ON 16.45
ON 16.19
ON 15.76
ON 15.05
ON 14.50
ON 14.43
ON 14.14
ON 14.06
ON 13.88
ON 13.29
ON 13.28
ON 11.78
ON 11.43
4:51:26PM

Susan Blatz



